
Tender No. Item/nature of work Mode of 

tender 

enquiry

Date of 

Publ.of 

tender

Type of 

Bidding 

(Single/Two 

Bid system)

Last dt.of 

receipt 

tender

Nos.of tender 

received

Nos.&Name 

of parties 

qualified after 

tech.evaluati

on

Nos.&Name 

of parties not 

qualified after 

tech.evaluati

on

Whether 

contract 

awarded to 

Lowest 

tender/    

evaluation L1

Contract 

No.& Date

Name of 

Contractor

Value of 

Contract    

(Rs.lakhs)

Scheduled 

date of 

completion of 

supplies/    

work

Actual date 

of start of 

work/ 

supplies

Actual date 

of completion 

of 

work/supplie

s

Reasons for 

delay if any

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

GM(BS)/SO(

M)(BS)/CT/S

ale 

Centre/Snd-

BHK-CHP/08-

09/AGM(BS)-

37 

Dated:9.3.09

Transportation of coal 

from Sale 

Centre,Saunda to 

Bhurkunda

Open 21.03.09 Two Bid 20.4.09 Two Nos. 1)M/S Ajay 

Transport 

Co.,Ramgarh.  

2) M/S Jai 

Mahalaxmi 

Transport 

Co.,Ramgarh

N.A. Yes GM(BS)/AGM(

BS)/CT/Sale 

Centre-Saunda-

BHK-CHP/09-

10/AGM(BS)/2

2 Dated : 

15.8.09

M/S Ajay 

Transport Co. 

AT & PO: 

Ramgarh Distt - 

Ramgarh

17.157 14.8.10 15.8.09 N.A. N.A.

MM(P)/Globa

l/More than 

5.5 Cu.m/FE 

Loader/55 & 

101/08-09

FE Loader 6.1 Cu.m Global 

Tender

15.10.08 Two Bid 11.12.08 Three (i)M/s Dozco 

(ii)M/s 

GMMCO  

(iii)M/s L&T

Nil Yes 0550112109-

122 

dtd.12.08.09

M/s Dozco 

(India) 

Pvt.Ltd.

1837.36 2 M/c within 

5 months 

balance 4 

macine @ 2 

per month

MM(P)/SCP/

144/X-Ray 

Machine/300

mA/08

X Ray Machine 300mA Open 

Domestic

28.11.08 Two Bid 02.01.09 Six (i)Allengers 

medi 

System,(ii)El-

Medi imaging 

(iii)M/s M.EX-

Ray(India) 

Pvt.Ltd.

(i)V.M 

Engg.(Co.)(P

),Pune (ii) 

Inter Sales 

Lucknow (iii) 

Siemens 

Ltd.Kolkata

Yes 1440111050

9-145 (X-Ray 

Machine) 

dated 

29.08.09

M/s M.E X-

Ray(India) 

Pvt.Ltd.

14.76 within 45 

days

HQ-MM DEPARTMENT : PURCHASE

CENTRAL COALFIELDS LIMTED

RANCHI

ANNEXURE-IV

DEPARTMENT : TRANSPORT

DETAILS CONTRACTS/TENDERS/PURCHASES CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2009 

BARKA-SAYAL AREA

Page 1



GM(WS)/SO(

T)/BCW/T/K

GW/09/404 

Dated:01.07.

09

Transportation of Reject 

by Contractors tiping 

Trucks from BSI old 

Stock site for feeding to 

deshaling bunker of 

Kargali(ws) via check 

post No.5 and road 

weigh bridge no.4 and 

loading by contractore's 

Pay loader and un-

loading mechanically 

after weigh ment at 

Kargali Washery weigh 

bridge no.4

Open tender 03.07.09 Two 24.07.09 Three (Three) M/s 

Ajay Transport 

Co. M/S 

Sarweshwari 

Enterprises 

and M/S 

Bansdhari 

Singh

Nil Yes 0115 

dt.14.08.09 

and 0114 

dt.14.08.09

M/S Ajay 

Transport Co. 

and M/S 

Bansdhari 

Singh 

15.85 NA NA NA

GM(WS)/SO(

T)/BCW/T/K

GW/09/353 

Dated:18.06.

09

Loading of non-coking 

washed coal power into 

wagons by contracor's 

Pay loader at Kargali 

Washery

Open tender 20.06.09 Two 26.06.09 

(Extended 

07.07.09)

Two (Two) M/S 

Ajay Transport 

Co. and M/S 

Sarweshwari 

Enterprises

Nil Yes 0109 

dt.06.08.09

M/S Ajay 

Transport Co. 

1.70 NA NA NA

DEPARTMENT : TRANSPORTBCW AREA

Page 2


